
Department Course Laboratory Position Faculty name Mail adress HP
Neuroethology Professor Tanimoto Hiromu hiromu.tanimoto.d3@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=18215
Molecular Ethology Professor Takeuchi Hideaki hideaki.takeuchi.a8@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45410
Brain Development Professor Abe Kentaro kentaro.abe.a6@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45397
Systems Neuroscience Professor Tsutsui Ken-ichiro kenichiro.tsutsui.a8@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=2592
Membrane Trafficking Mechanisms Professor Fukuda Mitsunori mitsunori.fukuda.c1@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=2582
Developmental Dynamics Professor Sugimoto Asako asako.sugimoto.d1@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=2580
Organelle Pathophysiology Professor Taguchi Tomohiko tomohiko.taguchi.b8@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45407
Super-Network Brain Physiology Professor Matsui Ko ko.matsui.b1@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45398
Organ Morphogenesis Professor Tamura Koji koji.tamura.e5@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=2589
Plant Cell Dynamics Professor Ueda Minako minako.ueda.e7@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45415
Functional Ecology Professor Hikosaka Kouki kouki.hikosaka.e6@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=2548
Ecological Integration Professor Kondo Michio michio.kondo.b8@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=2553
Symbiosis Genomics Professor Sato Shusei shusei.sato.c1@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45414
Macroecology Associate Professor KASS JAMIE MICHAEL kass.jamie.michael.c6@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45417
Watershed Ecology Associate Professor Uno Hiromi hiromi.uno.c5@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45420
Analytical Bioorganic Chemistry Professor Prof. Arimoto Hirokazu hirokazu.arimoto.c7@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=7811
Bioactive Molecules Professor Prof. Ishikawa Minoru minoru.ishikawa.e4@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45409
Molecular and Cellular Biology Professor Prof. Ohashi Kazumasa kazumasa.ohashi.b2@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=2520
Applied Biological Molecular Science Professor Prof. Tanaka Yoshikazu yoshikazu.tanaka.e8@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=2518
Microbial Genetics and Evolution Professor Prof. Nagata Yuji yuji.nagata.c8@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45412
Plant Reproductive System Professor Prof. Watanabe Masao masao.watanabe.b1@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45421
Molecular Genetics and Physiology Professor Prof. Higashitani Atsushi atsushi.higashitani.e7@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=2550
https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/reseProfessor Prof. Makino Takashi takashi.makino.a1@tohoku.ac.jp https://www.lifesci.tohoku.ac.jp/en/research/fields/laboratory.html?id=45408
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